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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
AZ Department of 

Education- Adult Ed

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524

Kelley Boan GeoLinks Consultant jkboan@mac.com 4437426379

  Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Vanessa Figueroa
Arizona Commerce 

Authority 
Broadband Grants Manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900

Marie Garner Coconino County Case Worker mgarner@coconino.az.gov 9286797445

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536
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Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Marc Haley LT Director mhalwy224@gmail.com 620-230-3162

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library, 

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Michael Holcomb
Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, Univ of AZ
Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 5205397023

Shereka Jackson Future Stars ceo futurestarsaz@Hotmail.com 6232210902

Karina Jones
Arizona Department Of 

Education

Director of IT 

Communications and 

Strategy

Karina.jones@azed.gov 6028344601

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education
Specialist Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023461848

Leslie King AZ National Guard CJTF OIC leslie.e.king6.mil@army.mil 6022672668

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286074373

David Krassa City of Mesa Project Manager david.krassa@mesaaz.gov 6232022639

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband Program 

Manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 602-806-1789 

Erin Lorandos ACA DE Program Manager erinl@azcommerce.com 6022067943

mailto:perlal@azcommerce.com
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Barney Maccabe University of Arizona Director, IFDC maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Harry Meier City of Mesa Deputy CIO harry.meier@mesaaz.gov 4806442952

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development 
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Kevin Sievert Calix
Senior Broadband Strategy 

Manager
kevin.sievert@calix.com 4085124077

Michelle Simon Pima County
Director, Office of Digital 

Inclusion
michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-724-7694

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Business Development 

Director Fulton Schools of 

Engineering

dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022 8062013022

Judy Sulltrop Senator Mark Kelly
Outreach and constituent 

services Northern Arizona
Judy_Sulltrop@kelly.senate.gov 928=606=2816 same as above

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified 

School District
IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Doc Winniger ALLO Fiber
Director of External 

Relations
doc.wininger@allofiber.com 402-432-6512

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Joy Whiting Apache County 
Apache County 

Superintendent 
joy.joywhiting@gmail.com 9282457257

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


